
Event listing as of 11/20/15
Event Date(s) Event Name Venue(s) Legend

Fri, Jan 1 Celebrate New Year's Eve teardown All LV spaces One-Time Booking

Sat, Jan 2 Celebrate New Year's Eve teardown All LV spaces City Co-Sponsored Annual Event

Sun, Jan 3
U.S. Army All-American Bowl Jersey 

Unveiling Arneson Annual Event
Wed, Jan 13 San Antonio Cocktail Conference All LV spaces
Thurs, Jan 14 San Antonio Cocktail Conference All LV spaces

Fri, Jan 15 San Antonio Cocktail Conference All LV spaces
Sat, Jan 16 Cocoa Women's 1/2 Marathon All LV spaces
Sun, Jan 17 Cocoa Women's 1/2 Marathon All LV spaces

Sat., Jan 16 Moorehead High School Choir Arneson

Tues, Jan 19 MCI Dublin/Mylan
Arneson/Mave

rick
Wed, Jan 20 Pella Corporation Reception Maverick

Sat, Jan 23 Battle of the Bands
Arneson / Cos 

House
Sat, Feb 6 Mardi Gras River Festival Arneson 

Thurs, Feb 11 Music Educator Reception Cos House
Fri, Feb 12 Music Educator Reception Cos House
Fri, Feb 26 NIOSITA-US Soccer Maverick

Sat, March 5 Science Fiesta All LV Spaces
Sun, March 6 Martinez/Sexton Wedding Arneson
Mon, March 7 Capers DMC Maverick
Wed, March 9 SA Parks Performance Arneson

Thurs, March 10 SA Parks Performance Arneson
Fri, March 11 SA Parks Performance Arneson

Thur, March 10 KEDA Radio 50th Anniversary Setup
Alamo/ Juarez/ 

Maverick

Fri, March 11 KEDA Radio 50th Anniversary 
Alamo/ Juarez/ 

Maverick

Sat, March 12 KEDA Radio 50th Anniversary
Alamo/ Juarez/ 

Maverick
Sat, March 12 Miller Wedding Nacional

Sat, March 12 St. Patrick's Day Parade
Arneson/ Cos 
House/ Villita  

Sun, March 13 St. Patrick's Day Parade
Arneson/ Cos 
House/ Villita 

LA VILLITA EVENTS
January - December 2016



Sun, March 13
KEDA Radio 50th Anniversay 

Teardown
Alamo/ Juarez/ 

Maverick

Tues, March 15
People's Nite Market Season 

Opener Maverick
Tues, March 15 Xavier HS Choir Arneson
Wed, March 16 SA Parks Performance Arneson
Thurs, March 17 SA Parks Performance Arneson

Fri, March 18
Ballet Folklorico South Texas 

College Arneson

Sat, March 19 Hardage Wedding
Arneson/ 
Maverick

Sat, March 19 Medrano Wedding Juarez
Tues, March 22 People's Nite Market Maverick
Sat, March 26 Festival of India Maverick
Sat, March 26 Cavazos Quincenera Arneson
Sun, March 27 Easter Sunrise Worship Service Arneson
Tues, March 29 People's Nite Market Maverick

Fri, April 1 Starving Artist Art Show ALL LV
Sat, April 2 Starving Artist Art Show ALL LV
Sat, April 2 Abridged Works of Shakespeare Arneson
Sun, April 3 Starving Artist Art Show ALL LV
Tues, April 5 People's Nite Market Maverick

Thurs, April 7 - 
Mon, April 11

Maverick Music Festival 
(setup/event/teardown) ALL LV

Tues, April 12 - 
Mon, April 18 NIOSA (set-up) ALL LV

Sun, April 17-Mon, 
April 18 TX Cavaliers River Parade

Arneson/Juare
z

Tues, April 19 - Fri, 
April 22 NIOSA ALL LV

Sat, April 23 -     
Fri, April 29 NIOSA (take-down) ALL LV
Tues, May 3 SA Parks Performance Arneson
Tues, May 3 People's Nite Market Maverick
Wed, May 4 SA Parks Performance Arneson
Thurs, May 5 SA Parks Performance Arneson
Thurs, May 5 Fiesta Noche del Rio (Rehearsal) Arneson

Fri, May 6 Fiesta Noche del Rio Arneson

Sat, May 7 Japnese Children's Day
Arneson, Villita 

St.
Tues, May 10 People's Nite Market Maverick
Thurs, May 12 Fiesta Noche del Rio (Rehearsal) Arneson

Fri, May 13 Fiesta Noche del Rio Arneson
Sat, May 14 Fiesta Noche del Rio Arneson
Sat, May 14 Ferris-Moore Wedding Juarez
Sat, May 14 Sikhday Peace March Maverick

Sun, May 15 Cornejo-Orozco Wedding
Arneson / 

Juarez



Tues, May 17 People's Nite Market Maverick
Tues, May 17 SA Concet Series Arneson
Thurs, May 19 Fiesta Noche del Rio (Rehearsal) Arneson

Fri, May 20 Fiesta Noche del Rio Arneson
Sat, May 21 Fiesta Noche del Rio Arneson
Sat, May 21 Armed Forces Parade Arneson 

Sat, May 21 Soul Food Festival

Maverick, 
O'Neil Ford, 

Alamo 
Walkway

Sun, May 22 Soul Food Festival

Maverick, 
O'Neil Ford, 

Alamo 
Walkway

Tues, May 24 People's Nite Market Maverick
Fri, May 27 Fiesta Noche del Rio Arneson
Sat, May 28 Cheer & Dance on the River Arneson
Sat, May 28 Fiesta Noche del Rio Arneson
Sat, May 28 Behnke Wedding Juarez
Sun, May 29 Danzas on the River Arneson
Tues, May 31 People's Nite Market Maverick

Fri, June 3 Fiesta Noche del Rio Arneson
Sat, June 4 Fiesta Noche del Rio Arneson

Tues, June 7 People's Nite Market Maverick
Fri, June 10 Fiesta Noche del Rio Arneson
Sat, June 11 Fiesta Noche del Rio Arneson

Tues, June 14 People's Nite Market Maverick
Wed, June 15 NEHA Party Maverick
Wed, June 15 SA Parks & Rec Arneson
Thurs, June 16 SA Parks & Rec Arneson

Fri, June 17 Fiesta Noche del Rio Arneson

Sat, June 18 Fiesta Noche del Rio Arneson

Tues, June 21 SA Concert Series Arneson
Tues, June 21 People's Nite Market Maverick
Wed, June 22 SA Parks & Rec Arneson
Thurs, June 23 SA Parks & Rec Arneson

Fri, June 24 Fiesta Noche del Rio Arneson

Sat, June 25 Fiesta Noche del Rio Arneson
Tues, June 28 People's Nite Market Maverick
Wed, June 29 SA Parks & Rec Arneson
Thurs, June 30 SA Parks & Rec Arneson

Fri, July 1 Fiesta Noche del Rio Arneson

Sat, July 2 Fiesta Noche del Rio Arneson

Mon, July 4
KEDA Radio's 4th of July 

Celebration Maverick



Fri, July 8 Fiesta Noche del Rio Arneson

Sat, July 9 Fiesta Noche del Rio Arneson
Tues, July 12 Miss HS America Pageant Arneson
Tues, July 12 People's Nite Market Maverick

Fri, July 15 Fiesta Noche del Rio Arneson

Sat, July 16 Fiesta Noche del Rio Arneson
Tues, July 19 SA Concert Series Arneson
Tues, July 19 People's Nite Market Maverick
Fri, July 22 Fiesta Noche del Rio Arneson

Sat, July 23
Texas Bandmasters Washer 

Chunker Event Plaza Nacional 
Sat, July 23 Fiesta Noche del Rio Arneson
Fri, July 29 Fiesta Noche del Rio Arneson
Sat, July 30 Fiesta Noche del Rio Arneson
Fri, Aug 5 Fiesta Noche del Rio Arneson
Sat, Aug 6 Fiesta Noche del Rio Arneson
Fri, Aug 12 Fiesta Noche del Rio Arneson
Sat, Aug 13 Fiesta Noche del Rio Arneson
Sat, Aug 13 FNDR Wrap Party Cos House

Tues, Aug 16 SA Current Concert Series Arneson
Sat, Aug 20 Ballet Folklorico de Navarro Arneson

Mon, Aug 22-Fri, 
Aug 26 Shakespeare Rehearsal Arneson

Sat, Aug 27 Lone Star Competition Arneson
Mon, Aug 29 - 
Wed, Aug 31 Shakespeare Rehearsal Arneson
Thurs, Sept 1 Shakespeare in the Park Arneson

Fri, Sept 2 Shakespeare in the Park ALL LV AREAS
Sat, Sept 3 Shakespeare in the Park ALL LV AREAS
Sun, Sept 4 Shakespeare in the Park ALL LV AREAS
Mon, Sept 5 Shakespeare in the Park ALL LV AREAS

Fri, Sept 9
International Acordion Festival 

(Setup) ALL LV AREAS
Sat, Sept 10 International Acordion Festival ALL LV AREAS

Sun, Sept 11
International Acordion Festival 

(take-down) ALL LV AREAS
Wed, Sept 14 - 

Sat, Sept 17 SA Parks Diez y Seis Arneson

Sat, Sept 17 Diez y Seis 
Arneson; 

Juarez
Tues, Sept 20 SA Current Concert Series Arneson
Tues, Sept 20 People's Nite Market Maverick

Wed, Sept 21-Fri, 
Sept 23 SA Parks Bravo Latino Arneson

Sat, Sept 24 Guadalupano Ballet Arneson
Tues, Sept 27 People's Nite Market Maverick

Sat, Oct 1 Light the Night Walk All LV Venues



Tues, Oct 4 People's Nite Market Maverick
Sat, Oct 8 Gonzalez Wedding Juarez

Sat, Oct 8 Salinas Wedding
Arneson/ 
Maverick

Tues, Oct 11 People's Nite Market Maverick

Sat, Oct 15 Alvarez-Elizando Wedding
Arneson/ 
Nacional

Sat, Oct 15 Conjunto Taradeada Maverick
Sat, Oct 15 Orduna Wedding Juarez

Tues, Oct 18 SA Concert Series Arneson
Tues, Oct 18 People's Nite Market Maverick
Fri, Oct 21 Dia de los Muertos All LV Venues
Sat, Oct 22 Dia de los Muertos All LV Venues
Sun, Oct 23 Dia de los Muertos All LV Venues
Tues, Oct 25 People's Nite Market Maverick
Sat, Oct 29 Halloweenfest Arneson 
Tues, Nov 1 People's Nite Market Maverick
Fri, Nov 4 -       
Sun, Nov 6 Diwali All LV Areas
Tues, Nov 8 People's Nite Market Maverick

Tues, Nov 15 People's Nite Market Maverick

Sat, Nov 19 Molano Wedding
Arneson/Cos 

House
Sat, Nov 19 Hardy/Garza Wedding Maverick
Fri, Nov 25 Ford Holiday River Parade Arneson 
Sat, Nov 26 SA Parks Holly Daze Arneson
Sat, Nov 26 Blessings on the River Arneson 
Sat, Dec 3 Coffee Festival All LV Spaces

Thurs, Dec 8 - Sat, 
Dec 10 SA Parks Holly Daze Rocks Arneson

Sat, Dec 10
"Battle of Bejar & Capitulation & 

General Cos"
Maverick/ 

Villita Street

Sun, Dec 11
People's Nite Market; Holiday 

Market
Maverick/ 

Villita Street
Sat, Dec 17 Tubameisters Arneson
Sat, Dec 17 Bah! Humbug Arneson

Wed, Dec 28 Chankuh on the River Arneson
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